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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Cedar RapidsC.C.

Cedar Rapids|A

Tournament Dates; 09/15 - 09/17, 2019

72 72
86 7086 Both

Par: 72
Y ardage: 7086 70

1 Ball State Univ.
Campbell University
San Jose State
Arkansas State U.
[llinois State U.
lowa, U. of

Furman University
UMKC

Dayton, Univ. of
Jacksonville State
Sacramento State
Oakland University
Drexel University
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Marshall University
Kansas State

1 David Perkins [l. St.
Casey Leebrick Sac State
Joey Ranieri Ball State
Pontus Nyholm Campbell
Connor Schmidt Drexel
Cdeb Shetler SJSU
Keegan Bronnenberg Ball State
Thomas Giroux Oakland
Zan Luka Stirn Ark. St.
Carl Corpus SJSU

284
294
288
292
283
294
289
291
289
295
290
293
295
297
296

72
68
68
72
72
69
71
66
73

290 294 868 +4
286 289 869 +5
283 300 871 +7
288 291 871 +7
295 293 871 +7
286 295 875 +11
296 290 875 +11
289 296 876 +12
201 298 878 +14
303 [ 281 879 +15
300 297 887 +23
300 296 889 +25
301 293 889 +25
298 299 894 +30
297 307 900 +36
70 67 209 -7
71 70 209 -7
74 68 210 -6
730066 211 5
70 70 212 -4
70 73 212 -4
72 70 213 -3
71 76 213 -3
69 72 214 -2
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T 32
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T38
T38
T38
T38
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T44
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Domenic Maricocchi
Josh Hetherington
Bryce Wortman
Colin Sikkenga

Paul Foulquie

Quim Vidal Mora

Reynolds Lambert
Vitek Novak
Alex Schaake
Benton Weinberg
Gonzalo Ledl
Jesus Montenegro
Joe Kim

Keller Harper
Kyle Schmidt
Parker Sisk

Jack Crosby
McCain Schellhardt
Riccardo Leo
Ross Funderburke
Yianni Kostouros
Blake Solomon
CJ Jones

Felix van Dijk
Henrik Lilja
Jacob Eklund

Joel Durnford

Angelo Giantsopoul 0os

Cade Uhlenhalle
Jack Madden
Kyle Mitchell
Raymond Navis
Tyler Green
Adam Thorp
Ben Roeder
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Dayton
Campbell
SJSU
Oakland
UMKC
Jville St
Furman
UMKC
lowa
lowa
lowa
Jville St
lowa
Furman
Dayton
SJSU
Furman
UMKC

Kansas St.

Furman
Ball State
Dayton
Ball State
. St.
Campbell

Kansas St.

1. St.
Drexel
Ark. St.
Ark. St.
Marshall
LMU

Ball State
Ark. St.
Marshall
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44 Connor Quigley
Gavin Cohen
Nate Jetter
Maximo Portais
Andrew O'Brien
Jonathan Tanihana
Julien Sale

Kyle Vance
Mason Glinski
Matt Hoffman
Matthew Garside
Max Catherine
Max Theodorakis
Patri Freundt-Thurne
SeanYu
Cameron Meeks
Chris Handy
Christian James
Claude Churchward
Joe Hodgson
LukaNaglic
Tyler Jones

Ben Fernandez
Ethan Davidson
Jack Cunningham
Kyle Kinnane
Will Hopkins
Alex Butler

Dan Anfield
Romain Lanteri
Jeff Carr

RJ Cesario
Walker Crosby
Will Straub
Freddie D'Angelo
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Dayton
LMU
SJSU
Jville St
[l. St.
Sac State
Ark. St.

Kansas St.

LMU
Marshall
lowa
UMKC
Campbell
Jville St
SISU
LMU
Oakland
Sac State
Campbell
1. St.
Ark. St.
Marshall

Kansas St.

Sac State
Ball State
LMU

Kansas St.

Drexel
1. St.
Campbell
Sac State
SJSU
Furman
Marshall
Oakland

74
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80
74
77
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12
77
74
77
76
12
73
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71
76
74
77
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81
80
76
73
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69
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79
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75
74
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73
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79
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T80
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T83
T83
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86
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T 87
T89
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T92
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Max Basler
Stephen Cerbara
Arnaud Lagraul et
David Colleran
Hayden Zimmerer
Taylor Larsen
Garrett Tighe
Jared Strathe
Jake Rowe

Owen Tucci
Bradley Plaziak
Anthony Comito
Matthew Carungay

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Jville St

Drexel 74
UMKC 74
Drexel 74
Dayton 79
UMKC 73
lowa 78
Kansas St. 77
lowa 73
Oakland 75
Marshall 76
Oakland 79
LMU 83

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

290.56 29275 29450 292.60

3 4 1 8
1 1 0 2
12 11 15 38

7376 7448 75.08 74.44

18 18 12 48
13 9 8 30
62 66 73 201

77
78
80
75
76
80
79
78
83
82
83
78

80
80
78
79
85
77
79
85
78
80
80
81

231
232
232
233
234
235
235
236
236
238
242
242

+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+26
+26
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